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No. 725, A.]
	

[Published August 9, 1957.

CHAPTER 501

AN ACT to amend 41.03 (1) (c) of the statutes, relating to transporta-
tion aid for crippled children.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:
41.03 (1) (c) of the statutes is amended to read:
41.03 (1) (c) An amount not to exceed * * * $9,000 of the appro-

priation made for crippled children may be used annually to increase the
reimbursement to districts which is provided for in s. 40.53 (2) by an
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amount not to exceed 25 cents per day and to increase the reimbursement
which is provided for in s. 40.56 (4) by an amount not to exceed $1 per
week to assure educational opportunities to crippled children.

Approved August 1, 1957.
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